COCKTAILS

Bad Boy
Winnie Bagoes signature cocktail- Vodka, Apple

Sourz, passionfruit, fresh lime with a cranberry float.

Mango OR Strawberry Daiquiri
White rum, Triple sec, fruit and lime juice blended
with ice.

Florida Skies
Vodka, Midori, lemon juice, pineapple juice, sugar
syrup. Served tall on crushed ice.

Coconut & Mango Mojito
Bacardi, mango, coconut, lime juice, sugar syrup.
Muddled with mint and topped with soda.

Jamaican 10 Speed
Malibu, Midori, Créeme de banana, orange juice &
pineapple juice- blended smooth.

Jolly Rodger
Coruba rum, Galliano, Apricot brandy & orange juice
served over ice.

Margarita
Because we love tequila of course. Tequila, Triple
sec, lime juice shaken cold or frozen.

Sombrero
Tequila, apple juice, cranberry juice, lime and soda.

Honey Badger
Wild Turkey Honey Liquor, lime & ginger beer in a
rocks glass.

Lady Of Leisure
Gin, Chambord, Cointreau, lemon juice &
pineapple juice. Served chilled.

Kurant Blush
Absolut vodka, Strawberry liquor, cranberry juice,
fresh lime. Shaken & strained in a martini glass.

Scott Base
Kahlua, white and dark chocolate liqueur & milk.
Blended with ice cream.

$14.00

$14.00

$12.00

$15.00

$14.00

$14.00

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

All $7.50

Apple Mockijito
Apple juice, mint, lime & soda. Tall and cool.

Blueberry Moscow Mule
Muddled blueberries, fresh lime. Topped with ginger beer.

Pg13 - Singapore Sling
Mango, pineapple juice, cranberry juice & fresh lime. Topped with tonic.

Raspberry Cooler
Raspberry puree with fresh mint, lime, pomegranate & cranberry. Topped with
soda.

We've always prided ourselves on
being a place of celebration - a place
to take your time and catch up with

like-minded folk who enjoy a good
laugh without tip-toeing around the

place. Sure, we can get a little rowdy ...

but why celebrate quietly?!

STAY IN THE LOOP!
FIND US ON INSTAGRAM & FACEBOOK
WINNIEBAGOES.CO.NZ

WINNIE ) BAGOES

RANGIORA

DRINKS

RAISE YOUR GLASS!



BEER & CIDER

Tap Beer - Large glasses 120z (smaller available)

Mac’s Gold (lager)

Steinlager Super Cold (lager)

Steinlager Pure Light (mid strength 2.5%)

Kirin (lager)

Speight’s Gold Medal

Mac’s Three Wolves (pale ale)

Panhead Pilsner

Panhead Supercharger (APA)

Guinness

Guest Beer - ask about this month’s guest beer

Mid Strength bottles

Mac’s Mid Vicious 2.5% (pale ale)
Steinlager Mid 2.5%
Heineken 0.00% (No alcohol)

Ciders

Mac’s Cloudy Apple Cider —on tap

Isaac’s Crisp Low Sugar Cider 330ml bottle
Thomas Rose 500ml bottle

(Strawberry & lime, Watermelon & cucumber)

Bottle Beer

Steinlager Classic

Steinlager Pure

Steinlager Pure Ultra (Low carb)
Pure Blonde (Low carb)

Mac’s Black (Porter)

Becks, Germany

Corona, Mexico

Stella Artois, Belgium
Budweiser. U.S.A.

Big Bottles

Lion Brown 745ml ‘Classic Kiwi Quarts’
Emerson’s 1812 Pale Ale 500ml bottle
Emerson’s Pilsner 500ml bottle

Panhead Blacktop Oat Stout 500ml bottle
Panhead craft 500ml bottles- see selection

$9.00
$9.50
$9.80
$11.00
$9.00
$9.50
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
TBA

$7.50
$7.50
$8.50

$9.50
$8.50
$12.50

$8.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

WINE

Sauvignon Blanc

Kopiko Bay, Marlborough
Wither Hills, Marlborough
The Ned, Marlborough
Jules Taylor, Marlborough
Wither Hills Early Light 9%

Chardonnay

Kopiko Bay, Marlborough

Main Divide, Waipara

Marisco Kings Series “Bastard”, Marlborough
Riesling

Main Divide Riesling, Waipara

Roaring Meg Riesling, Central Otago

Pinot Gris

Lake Chalice ‘The Falcon’ Pinot Gris, Marlborough
The Ned Pinot Gris, Marlborough
Roaring Meg ‘Mt Difficulty’ Pinot Gris, Central Otago

Rose

Kopiko Bay Rose, Marlborough
The Ned, Marlborough
Sparkling

Lindauer Sauvignon Blanc / Rose / Fraise / Pinot Gris
Te Hana Sauvignon Blanc/Rose 750ml

Canti Prosecco, Italy

Piper Heidsieck Brut NV Champagne

Pinot Noir

Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Arrogant Frog Pinot Noir, France
Roaring Meg Mt Difficulty, Central Otago

Other Red

Kopiko Bay Merlot, Marlborough

Arrogant Frog Cabernet Merlot, France

19 Crimes Shiraz, Australia

Angus the Bull Cabernet Sauvignon, Victoria, Australia

Port
Croft fine Tawny Port

glass

$9.00
$9.80
$10.00
$11.00
$9.00

glass
$9.00
$10.00
$12.00
glass
$10.00
$10.00
glass
$9.50
$10.00
$10.00
glass
$9.00
$10.00
200mi
$12.00

$12.00

200ml|

$9.00
$10.00
$12.50

200mli

$9.00
$9.50
$10.00
$10.50

90ml
$10.00

bottle

$40.00
$44.00
$45.00
$49.00
$40.00

bottle

$40.00
$45.00
$54.00

bottle
$45.00
$45.00
bottle

$43.00
$45.00
$45.00

bottle

$40.00
$45.00

bottle

$32.00
$36.00
$42.00
$90.00

hottle

$40.00
$45.00
$59.00

bottle

$40.00
$44.00
$45.00
$47.00

R.T.D’s

McKenna and Cola

Wild Turkey and Dry or Cola
Smirnoff Double Black
Smirnoff Red

Coruba and Cola

Gordon’s and Tonic
Gordon’s Pink Gin and Soda
Pimm’s

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

Nearly R.T.D’S aussso

Nearly ready to drink! Save the planet.

Tall R.T.D. sized glasses with a spirit, mixer & ice
Gordon’s & Tonic or lime & soda

Bacardi & Coke

Jim Beam & Coke

Vodka Lemon/Lime/ bitters

Coruba & Coke

Appleton’s & Dry

Pimm’s with Lemonade & ginger ale

Tequila sunrise

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade, L&P or Fanta,
Raspberry & Coke, Raspberry & Lemonade

Fruit Juice - Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato,
Cranberry, Grapefruit

Lemonade with lime & bitters
Bundaberg Ginger beer

MOST Organics. Apple & Feijoa,
Apple, Orange & Mango

MOST Organics. Sparkling Apple & Blackcurrant
Red Bull

Hopt Soda’s - Pear & Basil, Watermelon & Mint
Naked sparkling mineral water 750m|

$4.00

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$5.50
$5.00
$6.00
$5.50
$7.50

Kombucha - for all you hippies - ask about the flavours $7.00



