COCKTAILS

Bad Boy

Winnie Bagoes signature cocktail- Vodka, Apple Sourz, passionfruit, fresh lime with a cranberry float. **\$14.00**

Mango OR Strawberry DaiquiriWhite rum, Triple sec, fruit and lime juice blendedwith ice.\$14.00

Florida Skies

Vodka, Midori, lemon juice, pineapple juice, sugar syrup. Served tall on crushed ice. **\$12.00**

Coconut & Mango Mojito

Bacardi, mango, coconut, lime juice, sugar syrup.Muddled with mint and topped with soda.\$15.00

Jamaican 10 Speed

Malibu, Midori, Crème de banana, orange juice & pineapple juice- blended smooth.

\$14.00

\$14.00

\$14.00

\$15.00

Jolly Rodger

Coruba rum, Galliano, Apricot brandy & orange juice served over ice. \$14.00

Margarita

Because we love tequila of course. Tequila, Triple sec, lime juice shaken cold or frozen. **\$13.00**

Sombrero

Tequila, apple juice, cranberry juice, lime and soda. **\$12.00**

Honey Badger Wild Turkey Honey Liquor, lime & ginger beer in a

rocks glass. \$12.00

Lady Of Leisure

Gin, Chambord, Cointreau, lemon juice & pineapple juice. Served chilled.

Kurant Blush

Absolut vodka, Strawberry liquor, cranberry juice, fresh lime. Shaken & strained in a martini glass.

Scott Base

Kahlua, white and dark chocolate liqueur & milk. Blended with ice cream.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

All \$7.50

Apple Mockjito Apple juice, mint, lime & soda. Tall and cool.

Blueberry Moscow Mule Muddled blueberries, fresh lime. Topped with ginger beer.

Pg13 - Singapore Sling Mango, pineapple juice, cranberry juice & fresh lime. Topped with tonic.

Raspberry Cooler

Raspberry puree with fresh mint, lime, pomegranate & cranberry. Topped with soda.

WINNIE Ø BAGOES

RANGIORA

DRINKS

RAISE YOUR GLASS!

We've always prided ourselves on being a place of celebration - a place to take your time and catch up with like-minded folk who enjoy a good laugh without tip-toeing around the place. Sure, we can get a little rowdy ... but why celebrate quietly?!

> STAY IN THE LOOP! FIND US ON INSTAGRAM & FACEBOOK WINNIEBAGOES.CO.NZ

BEER & CIDER

Tap Beer - Large glasses 12oz (smaller available)

Mac's Gold (lager)	\$9.00
Steinlager Super Cold (lager)	\$9.50
Steinlager Pure Light (mid strength 2.5%)	\$9.80
Kirin (lager)	\$11.00
Speight's Gold Medal	\$9.00
Mac's Three Wolves (pale ale)	\$9.50
Panhead Pilsner	\$12.00
Panhead Supercharger (APA)	\$12.00
Guinness	\$11.00
Guest Beer - ask about this month's guest beer	TBA

Mid Strength bottles

Mac's Mid Vicious 2.5% (pale ale)	\$7.50
Steinlager Mid 2.5%	\$7.50
Heineken 0.00% (No alcohol)	\$8.50

Ciders

Mac's Cloudy Apple Cider –on tap	\$9.50
Isaac's Crisp Low Sugar Cider 330ml bottle	\$8.50
Thomas Rose 500ml bottle	\$12.50
(Strawberry & lime, Watermelon & cucumber)	

Bottle Beer

Steinlager Classic	\$8.00
Steinlager Pure	\$8.50
Steinlager Pure Ultra (Low carb)	\$8.50
Pure Blonde (Low carb)	\$8.00
Mac's Black (Porter)	\$8.00
Becks, Germany	\$8.50
Corona, Mexico	\$8.50
Stella Artois, Belgium	\$8.50
Budweiser. U.S.A.	\$8.50

Big Bottles

Lion Brown 745ml 'Classic Kiwi Quarts'	\$12.00
Emerson's 1812 Pale Ale 500ml bottle	\$14.00
Emerson's Pilsner 500ml bottle	\$14.00
Panhead Blacktop Oat Stout 500ml bottle	\$14.00
Panhead craft 500ml bottles- see selection	\$14.00
•	•

WINE

Sauvignon Blanc	glass	bottle
Kopiko Bay, Marlborough	\$9.00	\$40.00
Wither Hills, Marlborough The Ned, Marlborough	\$9.80 \$10.00	\$44.00 \$45.00
Jules Taylor, Marlborough	\$11.00	\$49.00
Wither Hills Early Light 9%	\$9.00	\$40.00
Chardonnay	glass	bottle
Kopiko Bay, Marlborough	\$9.00	\$40.00
Main Divide, Waipara	\$10.00	\$45.00
Marisco Kings Series "Bastard", Marlborough	\$12.00	\$54.00
Riesling	glass	bottle
Main Divide Riesling, Waipara	\$10.00	\$45.00
Roaring Meg Riesling, Central Otago	\$10.00	\$45.00
Pinot Gris	glass	bottle
Lake Chalice 'The Falcon' Pinot Gris, Marlborough	\$9.50	\$43.00
The Ned Pinot Gris, Marlborough	\$10.00	\$45.00
Roaring Meg 'Mt Difficulty' Pinot Gris, Central Otago	\$10.00	\$45.00
Rose	glass	bottle
Kopiko Bay Rose, Marlborough	\$9.00	\$40.00
The Ned, Marlborough	\$10.00	\$45.00
Sparkling	200ml	bottle
Lindauer Sauvignon Blanc / Rose / Fraise / Pinot Gris	\$12.00	\$32.00
Te Hana Sauvignon Blanc/Rose 750ml	¢10.00	\$36.00
Canti Prosecco, Italy Piper Heidsieck Brut NV Champagne	\$12.00	\$42.00 \$90.00
		<i>QUUIUU</i>
Pinot Noir	200ml	bottle
Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough	\$9.00	\$40.00
Arrogant Frog Pinot Noir, France	\$10.00	\$45.00
Roaring Meg Mt Difficulty, Central Otago	\$12.50	\$59.00
Other Red	200ml	bottle
Kopiko Bay Merlot, Marlborough	\$9.00	\$40.00
Arrogant Frog Cabernet Merlot, France 19 Crimes Shiraz, Australia	\$9.50 \$10.00	\$44.00 \$45.00
Angus the Bull Cabernet Sauvignon, Victoria, Australia	\$10.00 \$10.50	\$45.00 \$47.00
	÷	÷
Port	90ml	
Croft fine Tawny Port	\$10.00	

R.T.D's

McKenna and Cola	\$9.50
Wild Turkey and Dry or Cola	\$9.50
Smirnoff Double Black	\$9.50
Smirnoff Red	\$9.00
Coruba and Cola	\$9.50
Gordon's and Tonic	\$9.50
Gordon's Pink Gin and Soda	\$9.50
Pimm's	\$9.50

Nearly R.T.D's All \$8.50

Nearly ready to drink! Save the planet. Tall R.T.D. sized glasses with a spirit, mixer & ice Gordon's & Tonic or lime & soda Bacardi & Coke Jim Beam & Coke Vodka Lemon/Lime/ bitters Coruba & Coke Appleton's & Dry Pimm's with Lemonade & ginger ale Tequila sunrise

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Coca-Cola, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade, L&P or Fanta, Raspberry & Coke, Raspberry & Lemonade	\$4.00
Fruit Juice - Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry, Grapefruit	\$4.50
Lemonade with lime & bitters	\$4.50
Bundaberg Ginger beer	\$4.50
MOST Organics. Apple & Feijoa,	
Apple, Orange & Mango	\$5.50
MOST Organics. Sparkling Apple & Blackcurrant	\$5.00
Red Bull	\$6.00
Hopt Soda's - Pear & Basil, Watermelon & Mint	\$5.50
Naked sparkling mineral water 750ml	\$7.50
Kombucha - for all you hippies - ask about the flavou	ırs \$7.00